Amiga Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/

/mods
/game

/pix

/demo
/misc
/dev
/mods/mpg
/text
/demo/aga
/game/shoot
/pix/mpg
/text/tex
/docs
/pix/anim
/game/role
/docs/mags
/9tx
/misc/os
/comm

Total:
Average:
Maximum:
Minimum:
From:

To:

FTP Status v2.

1.48 GB
0.12 GB
0.30 GB
0.04 GB
2013/07
2014/06

6.35

Property

Amiga Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Value

FTP Server aminet.net

Description

country United States
Scan Date 14/3un/2014
Total Dirs 368

Total Files 161,958

Total Data 42.22 GB
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1 GB

0 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs

368
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

. Archive Files

[ video Files

- Music Files

. Image Files

[ pisk 1mage Files
- Document Files

- Miscellaneous Files
[ Program Files

| | pata Files

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Amiga Software Archive

Files

161958
41033
13541
25190
12460
6651
8995
985
3641
2219
1301
740
202
9037
1944
965
3536
4613
30
11343

Data

42.22 GB
.60 GB
.14 GB
.77 GB
.02 GB
.39 GB
.52 GB
.42 GB
.20 GB
.87 GB
.80 GB
.73 GB
.68 GB
.46 GB
.11 GB
.06 GB
.98 GB
.97 GB
952.17 MB
945.09 mMB
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34.92 GB
4.55 GB

1.30 GB

854.60 mMB
427.07 MB
173.20 mB
18.50 mMB
16.77 MB
139.66 KB

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

100.00 %
20.36 %
19.28 %
16.04 %
11.90 %

vl 00
(eliles}
w
NI

ENIN NN N, (0, ]
SN N
NN

N[N | w
(Sali{e}
NN

N w
w BN

O|w O A o 00| || |N||w| k| &N
R R

N
=
©
R

82.69 %
10.78 %
3.08 %
1.98 %
0.99 %
0.40 %
0.04 %
0.04 %
< 0.01 %
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Amiga Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

17.50 GB
1.75 GB
3.50 GB
0.60 GB
2005
2014

88981 Files
8898 Files

68641 Files
627 Files
2005

2014

12-3Jul-2014
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

5 GB

4 GB

3 GB

1 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

68642 Files

51482 Files

34321 Files

17161 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B LHa Files 29.17 GB 69.54 %
[ vec Files 4.55 GB 10.84 %
[ zzp Files 2.27 B 5.42 %
M 522 Files 2.17 GB 5.17 %
[ vp3 Files 1.30 6B 3.10 %
[ spc Files 827.32 MB 1.93 %
B Lzn Fites 559.09 MB 1.30 %
Bl ez Files 390.73 MB 0.91 %
| | oms Files 389.26 MB 0.91 %
[ 6z Files 378.28 M8 0.88 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ ReADME Files 80.90 K 50.11 %
B LHa Files 69.27 K 42.90 %
[ srG Files 5.70 K 3.53 %
B Lzn Files 1.73 K 1.07 %
[ vee Files 1.15 K 0.71 %
[ 7T Files 1.14 K 0.70 %
[ oms Files 777 Files 0.48 %
Bl zzP Files 476 Files 0.29 %
| I mP3 Files 209 Files 0.13 %
[ 6z Fites 102 Files 0.06 %
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Amiga Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 12-3Jul-2014

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 71735 34.92 GB 82.69 %
video Files 1151 4.55 GB 10.78 %
Music Files 209 1.30 GB 3.08 %
Image Files 5844 854.60 MB 1.98 %
Disk Image Files 821 427.07 MB 0.99 %
Document Files 82065 173.20 MB 0.40 %
Miscellaneous Files 26 18.50 MB 0.04 %
Program Files 104 16.77 MB 0.04 %
Data Files 3 139.66 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)
LHA Compressed Archive 69265 29.17 GB 69.10 %
MPEG Video File 1151 4.55 GB 10.78 %
ZIP Compressed Archive File 476 2.27 GB 5.39 %
BZIP Compressed Archive File 89 2.17 GB 5.14 %
MPEG-3 Media File 209 1.30 GB 3.08 %
JPEG Image 5699 827.32 MB 1.91 %
LZH Compressed File 1734 559.09 MB 1.29 %
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 45 390.73 MB 0.90 %
Disk Masher Image 777 389.26 MB 0.90 %
GZIP Compressed Archive File 102 378.28 MB 0.87 %
README Instructions File 80904 96.56 MB 0.22 %
PDF Document 26 59.38 MB 0.14 %
Amiga Disk Image 44 37.81 mB 0.09 %
Miscellaneous Files 26 18.50 MB 0.04 %
Text Document 1135 17.25 MB 0.04 %
Portable Network Graphic Image 50 15.62 MB 0.04 %
Executable Program 92 14.73 MB 0.03 %
GIF Image 94 11.67 MB 0.03 %
Program File 12 2.05 mMB < 0.01 %
UNIX Compressed Archive File 24 1.65 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

LHA Files 69265 29.17 GB 69.10 %
MPG Files 1151 4.55 GB 10.78 %
ZIP Files 476 2.27 GB 5.39 %
Bz2 Files 89 2.17 GB 5.14 %
MP3 Files 209 1.30 GB 3.08 %
JPG Files 5699 827.32 MB 1.91 %
LZH Files 1734 559.09 MB 1.29 %
TGZ Files 45 390.73 MB 0.90 %
DMS Files 777 389.26 MB 0.90 %
GZ Files 102 378.28 MB 0.87 %
README Files 80904 96.56 MB 0.22 %
PDF Files 26 59.38 MB 0.14 %
ADF Files 44 37.81 MB 0.09 %
TXT Files 1135 17.25 MB 0.04 %
PNG Files 50 15.62 MB 0.04 %
EXE Files 92 14.73 MB 0.03 %
NOEXT Files 14 12.96 MB 0.03 %
GIF Files 94 11.67 mMB 0.03 %
ADZ Files 9 5.54 MB 0.01 %
RUN Files 12 2.05 MB < 0.01 %
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Amiga Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 12-3Jul-2014

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 368 161958 42.22 GB 100.00 %
/mods 125 41033 8.60 GB 20.36 %
/game 18 13541 8.14 GB 19.28 %
/pix 44 25190 6.77 GB 16.04 %
/demo 27 12460 5.02 GB 11.90 %
/misc 13 6651 3.39 GB 8.03 %
/dev 18 8995 2.52 GB 5.97 %
/mods/mpg 0 985 2.42 GB 5.74 %
/text 12 3641 2.20 GB 5.21 %
/demo/aga 0 2219 1.87 GB 4.43 %
/game/shoot 0 1301 1.80 GB 4.27 %
/pix/mpg 0 740 1.73 GB 4.11 %
/text/tex 0 202 1.68 GB 3.98 %
/docs 9 9037 1.46 GB 3.46 %
/pix/anim 0 1944 1.11 GB 2.64 %
/game/role 0 965 1.06 GB 2.50 %
/docs/mags 0 3536 0.98 GB 2.33 %
/9fx 8 4613 0.97 GB 2.30 %
/misc/os 0 30 952.17 MB 2.20 %
/comm 22 11343 945.09 MB 2.19 %
Jutil 23 15495 880.22 MB 2.04 %
/game/actio 0 649 823.16 MB 1.90 %
/demo/file 0 564 783.93 MB 1.81 %
/game/demo 0 998 767.61 MB 1.78 %
/game/strat 0 198 718.55 MB 1.66 %
/game/think 0 1670 697.17 MB 1.61 %
/mus 4 3430 616.78 MB 1.43 %
/biz 11 3759 609.64 MB 1.41 %
/game/misc 0 1453 609.09 MB 1.41 %
/misc/sci 0 573 605.81 MB 1.40 %
/demo/mag 0 1320 575.19 MB 1.33 %
/misc/emu 0 1569 567.68 MB 1.31 %
/pix/3dani 0 550 564.07 MB 1.30 %
/dev/Tib 0 595 556.02 MB 1.29 %
/mods/kicko 0 176 542.30 MB 1.25 %
/mods/techn 0 3464 515.34 MB 1.19 %
/game/jump 0 372 512.62 MB 1.19 %
/mods/moods 0 614 507.90 MB 1.17 %
/pix/misc 0 2652 475.56 MB 1.10 %
/dev/gg 0 820 465.31 MB 1.08 %
/misc/imdb 0 214 437.89 MB 1.01 %
/misc/fish 0 2002 404.50 MB 0.94 %
/pix/art 0 1150 390.50 MB 0.90 %
/game/data 0 1730 380.97 MB 0.88 %
/demo/sound 0 1025 368.67 MB 0.85 %
/mods/misc 0 2870 335.38 MB 0.78 %
/dev/misc 0 1229 319.17 MB 0.74 %
/dev/Tang 0 503 314.40 MB 0.73 %
/mods/xm 0 786 314.32 MB 0.73 %
/pix/trace 0 3044 289.89 MB 0.67 %
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File Name

/text/tex/TeXLive2012_Morphos.tar.bz2
/game/shoot/nexuiz_os4.lha
/misc/sci/DA3V56IS0.zip
/demo/aga/UF_RoadMovie.lha
/misc/os/aros-orca-m68k.zip
/demo/aga/MSV_TwistedMinds. Tha
/game/strat/widelands.Tha
/game/role/LABAMIGA. Tha
/demo/aga/MSV_HaleBopp.Tha

/misc/os/Debian31r8X11-21r5-hdf.tar.bz2

/game/role/flare_0_18_i386-aros.zip
/game/strat/wesnoth.Tha
/game/demo/ToT_Amiga_Vv0.57.Tha
/pix/mpg/vd-amiga2001.mpg
/pix/mpg/vd-ami2kl_eng.mpg
/pix/art/gbposterpdf.Tha
/demo/aga/IFT_Dataworld2.Tha
/misc/os/Debian-31r8-m68k-hdf.tar.bz2
/misc/os/aspireos_revelation.7z.zip
/misc/misc/alaska_os4.1ha
/demo/file/wpz-impact.mpg
/game/role/flare_i386-aros_0_17_1.9z
/mods/uprgh/UP-BR2K5.zip
/game/strat/wesnoth-devel. Tha
/gfx/show/ssBuilder.Tha
/pix/mpg/vd-woamiga2k_b.mpg
/mods/techn/DINick-MODs_1990-1999.zip
/game/race/VGP2baseArc.zip
/pix/art/gbposterpsd.Tha
/pix/mpg/Pegasos.mpg
/misc/os/0OpenBSD.zip
/game/strat/TotalChaosAGAr6. Tha
/misc/os/debian-m68k-1.tar.gz
/pix/mpg/arc2002.mpg
/dev/misc/aros-development.i386.tgz
/mods/mpg/david_guetta-dj_mix-on.mp3
/docs/hyper/France. Tha
/pix/mpg/BillTechTv.mpg
/pix/mpg/MBShowree12000.mpg

/game/shoot/AssaultCubeReloaded260. Tha
/game/actio/FreedroidRPG_aros_0151.Tha

/docs/mags/saku50. Tha
/game/jump/moleinvasion_os4.lha
/game/actio/bTobwars.Tha
/pix/back/Cl_wb_wallp_n_Pattern-L.Tha
/pix/back/c1_wb_wallp_n_Pattern-R.Tha
/misc/os/aspireos_upd_v1.9-1386.zip
/dev/Tib/f1ite.lha
/demo/sound/nTs-nwpfs.Tlha
/text/tex/TeXLive2012-MorphoS.tar.bz?2
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

Modified

22/3un/2013
07/Dec/2010
20/Feb/2006
10/Feb/2012
29/3u1/2013
12/Feb/2012
15/Mar/2013
26/May/2005
26/Feb/2012
15/0ct/2010
11/may/2013
10/Feb/2009
13/Mar/2008
25/Feb/2002
16/3an/2003
19/0ct/2005
11/Feb/2012
15/0ct/2010
27/Dec/2012
01/mar/2012
19/Apr/2001
17/Mar/2013
01/sep/2006
03/Dec/2007
06/3ul/2011
04/Nov/2001
19/Nov/2013
24/Dec/2009
16/0ct/2005
19/mMay/2002
12/Aug/2006
04/Nov/2008
01/0ct/2009
29/sep/2003
05/Dec/2009
10/pec/2012
08/Nov/2007
14/mar/2002
30/3un/2002
21/Feb/2014
21/Feb/2014
22/0ct/2013
19/Nov/2008
12/mar/2013
12/Feb/2012
12/Feb/2012
06/3un/2012
15/3an/2013
12/Feb/2008
02/3un/2014

12-3ul1-2014

File Size

1.54 GB

867.
393.
287.
282.
240.
179.
171.
163.
145.
140.
139.
137.

135
135

133.
130.
128.
127.

122
111
111
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84
11
20
10
57
07
97
23
18
97
92
52
.44
.03
94
70
58
05
.60
.32
.10
.77
.63
.99
.57

.55
.63
.70
.69
.48
.34
.30
.98
.59
.70
.57
.75

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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